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Fabric: Aida 14, White
183w X 159h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 33.20w X 28.85h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[ ] ] 2 DMC
[ | [#] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] [ee] 2 DMC
[ E3 2 DMC
o % 2 DMC

Notes:

304
666
815
819
963
3705
3708

Christmas Red-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink-LT

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Melon-DK

Melon-LT

[lepeHabop kris2l1ll B pamMkax MI'PH-KOHKypca Bynob B Teme!
MHOTO MHTpPeCHOro Ha http://www.kladovod4kasxem.ru/



